dopmMa cBe,eHUM O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLeHLWUKOM oTyeTax 3a Il keapTan 2015 ropa.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

04/01-1

04/06-1

04/10-1

04/15-1

04/20-1

04/21-1

04/24-1

04/24-2

04/21-2

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

M CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmunpHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

CBepeHun

CmupHoB Bnagnmup Hukonaesuny

003456

04.02.2008

DaTa

CcoCTaBJsieHunA

oT4yeTa

03.04.2015

09.04.2015

15.04.2015

17.04.2015

23.04.2015

27.04.2015

27.04.2015

27.04.2015

28.04.2015

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNIM(PUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

TPaHCNopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBO

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBO

TPaHCNopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

3eMeJSibHbI Y4acToK

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBO

3eMefibHbIN y4acCToOK

Bup,

onpepenseMon

CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb
peMoHTa

PbIHOYHaA
CTOMMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTONMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb



04/30-1

04/28-1

05/08-1

05/11-1

05/13-1

05/14-1

04/27-1

05/08-1

05/22-1

05/29-1

06/09-1

06/15-1

06/11-1

06/11-2

06/17-1

06/17-2

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmunpHos B.H.

MM CmunpHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

UM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmunpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

UM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

nn CmupHos B.H.

30.04.2015

30.04.2015

12.05.2015

13.05.2015

14.05.2015

19.05.2015

20.05.2015

22.05.2015

28.05.2015

02.06.2015

15.06.2015

15.06.2015

15.06.2015

15.06.2015

17.06.2015

17.06.2015

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBo

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

TPpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBo

TPaHCMNopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

KBapTupa

KBapTupa

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

KBapTupa

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBo

TPaHCNopTHOE CPeacTBO

TPaHCMNopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeacTBO

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOMMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHasA
CTOMMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb



06/05-1

06/17-3

06/22-1

06/29-1

06/29-2

06/30-2

06/30-1

06/25-1

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

UM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmnpHos B.H.

M CmnpHos B.H.

MM CmunpHos B.H.

MM CmupHos B.H.

22.06.2015

22.06.2015

22.06.2015

29.06.2015

29.06.2015

30.06.2015

30.06.2015

30.06.2015

rapax

KBapTUpa

TPaHCNopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

TPaHCMNopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

TPaHCMopTHOE CPeaCcTBO

TpaHCNopTHOE CpeacTBo

TpaHCNOPTHOE CpencTBo

KBapTupa

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHAA
CTOMMOCTb
pemMoHTa

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

pblHOYHas
CTOUMOCTb

PbIHOYHaA
CTOUMOCTb

pbIHOYHAA
CTOMMOCTb
pemMoHTa



